Ref. No. -SNBP/COP/2023-24/9 Date : 03/01/2023

Sr.
No

1
2

10
11

12
13
14
15

CONSTITUTION OF ANTIRAGGING CELL
(A.Y. 2023-24)

Name of the College: SE SOCIETY’S, SNBP COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHIKHALI, PUNE-412105

The committee constitution is as follows:

Name of Committee Member Designation Contact Details

Dr. D.K. Bhosale Chairman 8975764969

Dr. Sonali R. Chintamani Member Secretary 8975444704

Associate Professor

Mrs. Amruta Gunjal Member 9922971315

Librarian

Mrs. Shakuntala A. Patil Member 9822912069

Lecturer

Mr. Ravi Chavhan Member 7977295537

Administrative staff

Mr.Nilesh kankariya Member 9422314033

Local media

Mr. Pokharkar R. Gajanan Member 9623234599

Police Representative

Mr. Vahile Pandurang Member 9226334675

Civil Representative

Mr. Nagargoje Kishor Member 7588056747

NGO Representative

Student Representative Member Awaited
Member Awaited

Student Representative

Student Representative Member Awaited

Student Representative Mmeber Awaited

Parents representative Member Awaited

Parents representative Member Awaited
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