

YERAWADA BRANCH:

Maharashtra Housing Board, Yerawada, Pune - 411 006.

Tel.: 020-2668 6162

SUBHADRA'S EDUGATIONAL SOCIETY

S.N.B.P. GROUP OF INSTITUTES

Maharashtra Housing Board, Yerawada, Pune - 411 006. Phone : 2668 6162

Reg. No.: Maharashtra/11283-96/Pune,

PIMPRI BRANCH:

Sant Dnyaneshwar Nagar, Mhada Colony, Ajmera, Morwadi, Pimpri, Pune - 411 018. Tel : 020-2748 8628 RAHATANI BRANCH:

Sr. No. 29/2, Near Aakashganga Soc., Off, Pimple Saudagar -Rahatani Link Road, Rahatani, Pune - 17. Tel.: 7774059629 F-12207-Pune

CHIKHALI BRANCH: River Residency, Dehu-Alandi Road, Chikhali, Moshi, Pune - 412 105. Tel.: 7774059640 WAGHOLI BRANCH IVY Estate, Wagholi, Pune - 412207. Tel.: 7768007924

Date: 03/01/2023

Dr. D. K. Bhosale Founder Secretary Dr. Mrs. Vrishali D. Bhosale President

Date:

Outward No.

Ref. No. -SNBP/COP/2023-24/9

CONSTITUTION OF ANTIRAGGING CELL (A.Y. 2023-24)

Name of the College: SE SOCIETY'S, SNBP COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHIKHALI, PUNE-412105

The committee constitution is as follows:

Sr. No	Name of Committee Member	Designation	Contact Details
1	Dr. D.K. Bhosale	Chairman	8975764969
2	Dr. Sonali R. Chintamani Associate Professor	Member Secretary	8975444704
3	Mrs. Amruta Gunjal Librarian	Member	9922971315
4	Mrs. Shakuntala A. Patil Lecturer	Member	9822912069
5	Mr. Ravi Chavhan Administrative staff	Member	7977295537
6	Mr.Nilesh kankariya Local media	Member	9422314033
7	Mr. Pokharkar R. Gajanan Police Representative	Member	9623234599
8	Mr. Vahile Pandurang Civil Representative	Member	9226334675
9	Mr. Nagargoje Kishor NGO Representative	Member	7588056747
10	Student Representative	Member	Awaited
11	Student Representative	Member	Awaited
12	Student Representative	Member	Awaited
13	Student Representative	Mmeber	Awaited
14	Parents representative	Member	Awaited
15	Parents representative	Member	Awaited

DATE: 03.01.2024 PLACE: PUNE

